A full spectrum of custom cables
Cable assemblies for every application
Wilcoxon Sensing Technologies builds cables to our exacting standards for a variety of applications:
Considerations for cable selection
Cable design
Description Typical applications
Shielded,
twisted pair Shielded, twisted pair wire.

Epoxy applicator gun
High temperature epoxy, 3 each
How to order
R a b c xx d– – – –
a Connector that will mate to sensor
b Cable termination connector
c Compatible cable type
xx Cable length (ft or m), including connectors
(standard lengths: 10, 16, 32, 64 ft)
d Optional: armor (A), stainless steel braid (S),
safety connectors (SC)
a b
c
xx
R signifies cable assembly in Wilcoxon’s part numbering system. See the following pages for cable and
connector specifications and tech tips.
info@wilcoxon.com                 wilcoxon.com                 buy.wilcoxon.com 5
info@wilcoxon.com                 wilcoxon.com                 buy.wilcoxon.com6
Connector
model Description Compatible cables Max
temp
IP
rating
Co
ax
ia
l
1 Microdot 10-32, straight plug J1, J3, J4, J93 200°C 50
1A Microdot 10-32, right angle J1, J3 200°C 50
2 BNC, plug, male J1, J3, J4, J5A, J6, J9T, J9T2, J9T2A,
J9T3A, J9T4, J10, J44, J51 165°C 50
2F BNC, female J6, J9, J51, J61, J81, J93 165°C 50
2T BNC, twin axial J9 165°C 50
M
IL
-C
-5
01
5
st
yl
e
6 Amphenol, 2-socket, metallic J3, J4, J5A, J6, J9, J9T, J9T2, J9T2A,
J10, J51, J61, J81, J93 125°C 50
6D2 2 pin, suitable for use in Class I Div 2 (Zone 2)
areas J9T2A, J9F 125°C 67
6Q / 6QI* 2 socket, high temperature J5A, J9T, J9T2A, J10, J51, J61, J91 200°C 68
6QA / 6QAI* 2 socket, high temperature J9F 200°C 67
6QN / 6QNI* 2 socket, radiation resistant, Neoprene boot/
Tefzel insert J9T2 105°C 68
6GQ / 6GQI* 3 socket, high temperature Viton B® boot J9T3, J9T3A 200°C 68
6GD2 3 pin, suitable for use in Class I Div 2 (Zone 2)
areas J9T3A 125°C 67
6GSL / 6GSLI* 3 socket, high temperature Viton B® boot J9T3, J9T3A 125°C 67
6H / 6HI* 2 socket, potted backshell,
HART-compatible J9T2, J9T2A 125°C 67
6HD2 2 socket, HART-compatible, suitable for use in
Class I Div 2 areas J9T2A 125°C 67
6SL / 6SLI* 2 socket, Viton B® boot J5A, J9, J9T, J9T2, J9T2A, J9T2AS,
J9T3, J9T3A, J9T4, J10, J51, J61 125°C 67
6W 2 socket, isolated shield, molded connector J5A, J9T2A, J10 125°C 67
6WR 2 socket, right angle, molded connector J9T2A, J10 125°C 67
19SL / 19SLI* 6 socket J9T4, J9T4A 125°C 66
M
12
 s
ty
le
M12P 4 pin J84, J88, J10 85°C 67
M12S 5 socket J10 85°C 67
45 5 pin J95 85°C 67
9W Bendix, 4 socket, threaded, waterproof J9T2S, J9T4, J9T4A 125°C 50
20 LEMO, 7 pin J9T, J9T2A, J10, J61 125°C 50